
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
49 
74 

185 
22 

3 
56 
11 
9 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
1 
1 
5 

Class 
PD 
PD 
P1 
PD 
PD 
PC 
PA 
PD 

Name 
Albert Hermans 
Brian Strack 
James King 
Bill Pemberton 
Austin Covey 
Jeremy Wilson 
Ken Krenk 
Scott Burcham 

Hometown 
Raytown MO 
Fairway KS 
Liberty Mo 
Blair NE 
Edmond OK 
Sioux Falls SD 
Lincoln NE 
Leawood KS 

Region 
KCR 
KAN 
KCR 
NEB 
OKLA 
LOL 
NEB 
KCR 

Member_ID 
344130 
487485 
374371 
86281 
615908 
622870 
395182 
554087 

Make-Model 
Ford Mustang 
BMW M2 Competition 
Radical SR3 RS 
Ford Mustang Boss 302S 
Chevrolet Corvette z06 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic SI 
Scion FRS 

Best Tm 
1:46.931 
1:48.042 
1:48.659 
1:49.148 
1:53.521 
1:57.238 
2:06.019 

In Lap 
10 

5 
9 
7 

10 
10 

9 
0 

Sponsor 
Schwanzstucker Racing 
Bob Hindson Racing 

Woodhouse Auto Family, Palmer Racing Development 

Specialty Auto 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/21/2022 12:08:58 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

22-TT-57250 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Heartland MIDIV Time Trails Championship 

Group 1 - P1 PD PE WD 

Saturday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying started at 11:42:32 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/21/2022 11:44 

MiDiv Time Trials hosted by KVRG
Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 21 - 22, 2022
Sanction #22-TD-57250



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
51 
65 

797 
7 

17 
173 
378 

33 
73 

156 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
2 
2 
3 
5 

Class 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PB 
PC 
PA 
PA 
PB 
PA 
PC 

Name 
David Corey 
Bob Buxbaum 
John Papendick 
John Jacobs 
Mike Erpelding 
Kevin Brown 
Mel Eward 
James Green 
Adam Pessetto 
Galen Wilson 

Hometown 
Lenexa KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Pella IA 

Earlham IA 

North Bend NE 

Odessa MO 

Hamilton IL 

Kearney NE 

Lenexa KS 

Sioux Falls SD 

Region 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
DMV 
NEB 
KCR 
DMV 
NEB 
KAN 
LOL 

Member_ID 
419710 
378102 
540580 
216080 
409196 
199196 
422555 
469552 
519571 
622869 

Make-Model 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster S 

Subaru BRZ 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Subaru BRZ 

Honda FIT 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 
1:53.659 
1:54.184 
1:54.365 
1:55.185 
1:59.760 
2:00.152 
2:01.700 
2:02.577 
2:03.108 
2:10.139 

In Lap 
8 
9 
9 
9 
4 
9 

10 
8 
7 
6 

Sponsor 

Dirty Bob's Garage & Dark Force Racing 

WTR Solutions 

My very understanding wife! 

Gang Green Racing 

Dare to Dream Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/21/2022 2:35:44 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

22-TT-57250 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Heartland MIDIV Time Trails Championship 

Group 4 - PA PB PC WA WB WC 

Saturday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying started at 14:12:51 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/21/2022 14:10 

MiDiv Time Trials hosted by KVRG
Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 21 - 22, 2022
Sanction #22-TD-57250



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
49 

185 
74 
22 

3 
56 
11 
9 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
1 
5 

Class 
PD 
P1 
PD 
PD 
PD 
PC 
PA 
PD 

Name 
Albert Hermans 
James King 
Brian Strack 
Bill Pemberton 
Austin Covey 
Jeremy Wilson 
Ken Krenk 
Scott Burcham 

Hometown 
Raytown MO 

Liberty Mo 

Fairway KS 

Blair NE 

Edmond OK 

Sioux Falls SD 

Lincoln NE 

Leawood KS 

Region 
KCR 
KCR 
KAN 
NEB 
OKLA 
LOL 
NEB 
KCR 

Member_ID 
344130 
374371 
487485 
86281 
615908 
622870 
395182 
554087 

Make-Model 
Ford Mustang 

Radical SR3 RS 

BMW M2 Competition 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic SI 

Scion FRS 

Best Tm 
1:46.644 
1:47.412 
1:48.215 
1:48.550 
1:51.667 
1:55.966 
2:07.964 

In Lap 
4 
5 
7 
7 
2 

10 
4 
0 

Sponsor 
Schwanzstucker Racing 

Bob Hindson Racing 

Woodhouse Auto Family, Palmer Racing Development 

Specialty Auto 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/21/2022 3:55:41 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

22-TT-57250 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Heartland MIDIV Time Trails Championship 

Group 1 - P1 PD PE WD 

Saturday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying started at 15:16:35 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/21/2022 15:20 

MiDiv Time Trials hosted by KVRG
Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 21 - 22, 2022
Sanction #22-TD-57250



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
51 
65 

797 
7 

17 
33 

173 
378 

73 
156 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
2 
1 
2 
3 
5 

Class 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PB 
PC 
PB 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PC 

Name 
David Corey 
Bob Buxbaum 
John Papendick 
John Jacobs 
Mike Erpelding 
James Green 
Kevin Brown 
Mel Eward 
Adam Pessetto 
Galen Wilson 

Hometown 
Lenexa KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Pella IA 

Earlham IA 

North Bend NE 

Kearney NE 

Odessa MO 

Hamilton IL 

Lenexa KS 

Sioux Falls SD 

Region 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
DMV 
NEB 
NEB 
KCR 
DMV 
KAN 
LOL 

Member_ID 
419710 
378102 
540580 
216080 
409196 
469552 
199196 
422555 
519571 
622869 

Make-Model 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster S 

Subaru BRZ 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Honda FIT 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 
1:53.985 
1:54.089 
1:54.468 
1:55.925 
1:57.161 
1:58.367 
1:59.836 
2:00.569 
2:02.570 
2:04.934 

In Lap 
6 
4 
4 
6 
5 
8 

10 
5 
5 
8 

Sponsor 

Dirty Bob's Garage & Dark Force Racing 

WTR Solutions 

Gang Green Racing 

My very understanding wife! 

Dare to Dream Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/21/2022 5:22:52 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

22-TT-57250 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Heartland MIDIV Time Trails Championship 

Group 4 - PA PB PC WA WB WC 

Saturday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying started at 16:58:12 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/21/2022 16:55 

MiDiv Time Trials hosted by KVRG
Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 21 - 22, 2022
Sanction #22-TD-57250



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
49 
74 
22 

3 
56 

185 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
1 

Class 
PD 
PD 
PD 
PD 
PC 
P1 

Name 
Albert Hermans 
Brian Strack 
Bill Pemberton 
Austin Covey 
Jeremy Wilson 
James King 

Hometown 
Raytown MO 

Fairway KS 

Blair NE 

Edmond OK 

Sioux Falls SD 

Liberty Mo 

Region 
KCR 
KAN 
NEB 
OKLA 
LOL 
KCR 

Member_ID 
344130 
487485 
86281 
615908 
622870 
374371 

Make-Model 
Ford Mustang 

BMW M2 Competition 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Mazda Miata 

Radical SR3 RS 

Best Tm 
1:45.723 
1:46.771 
1:48.311 
1:49.725 
1:52.423 
1:54.191 

In Lap 
7 
7 
9 
6 

10 
10 

Sponsor 
Schwanzstucker Racing 

Bob Hindson Racing 

Woodhouse Auto Family, Palmer Racing Development 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/22/2022 8:36:55 AM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

22-TT-57250 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Heartland MIDIV Time Trails Championship 

Group 1 - P1 PD PE WD 

Sunday Times Session 1 

Qualifying started at 8:00:36 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/22/2022 08:00 

MiDiv Time Trials hosted by KVRG
Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 21 - 22, 2022
Sanction #22-TD-57250



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
51 
65 

797 
17 

7 
33 

173 
378 

73 
11 

156 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Class 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PB 
PB 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PC 

Name 
David Corey 
Bob Buxbaum 
John Papendick 
Mike Erpelding 
John Jacobs 
James Green 
Kevin Brown 
Mel Eward 
Adam Pessetto 
Ken Krenk 
Galen Wilson 

Hometown 
Lenexa KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Pella IA 

North Bend NE 

Earlham IA 

Kearney NE 

Odessa MO 

Hamilton IL 

Lenexa KS 

Lincoln NE 

Sioux Falls SD 

Region 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
NEB 
KCR 
DMV 
KAN 
NEB 
LOL 

Member_ID 
419710 
378102 
540580 
409196 
216080 
469552 
199196 
422555 
519571 
395182 
622869 

Make-Model 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster S 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Honda FIT 

Honda Civic SI 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 
1:52.778 
1:52.992 
1:53.130 
1:54.551 
1:55.394 
1:56.975 
1:59.696 
2:00.938 
2:02.994 
2:04.281 
2:05.729 

In Lap 
6 
8 
4 
4 
8 
3 
7 
7 
6 
3 
6 

Sponsor 

Dirty Bob's Garage & Dark Force Racing 

WTR Solutions 

Gang Green Racing 

My very understanding wife! 

Dare to Dream Motorsports 

Specialty Auto 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/22/2022 9:35:12 AM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

22-TT-57250 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Heartland MIDIV Time Trails Championship 

Group 4 - PA PB PC WA WB WC 

Sunday Timed Session 1 

Qualifying started at 9:09:35 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/22/2022 09:05 

MiDiv Time Trials hosted by KVRG
Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 21 - 22, 2022
Sanction #22-TD-57250



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
49 
74 
22 

3 
56 

185 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
1 

Class 
PD 
PD 
PD 
PD 
PC 
P1 

Name 
Albert Hermans 
Brian Strack 
Bill Pemberton 
Austin Covey 
Jeremy Wilson 
James King 

Hometown 
Raytown MO 

Fairway KS 

Blair NE 

Edmond OK 

Sioux Falls SD 

Liberty Mo 

Region 
KCR 
KAN 
NEB 
OKLA 
LOL 
KCR 

Member_ID 
344130 
487485 
86281 
615908 
622870 
374371 

Make-Model 
Ford Mustang 

BMW M2 Competition 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Mazda Miata 

Radical SR3 RS 

Best Tm 
1:45.071 
1:46.395 
1:48.662 
1:50.667 
1:54.714 

In Lap 
7 
3 
7 
3 
5 
0 

Sponsor 
Schwanzstucker Racing 

Bob Hindson Racing 

Woodhouse Auto Family, Palmer Racing Development 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/22/2022 12:14:16 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

22-TT-57250 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Heartland MIDIV Time Trails Championship 

Group 1 - P1 PD PE WD 

Sunday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying started at 10:46:22 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/22/2022 10:50 

MiDiv Time Trials hosted by KVRG
Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 21 - 22, 2022
Sanction #22-TD-57250



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
51 
65 

797 
17 

7 
33 

173 
378 

73 
11 

156 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Class 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PB 
PB 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PA 
PC 

Name 
David Corey 
Bob Buxbaum 
John Papendick 
Mike Erpelding 
John Jacobs 
James Green 
Kevin Brown 
Mel Eward 
Adam Pessetto 
Ken Krenk 
Galen Wilson 

Hometown 
Lenexa KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Pella IA 

North Bend NE 

Earlham IA 

Kearney NE 

Odessa MO 

Hamilton IL 

Lenexa KS 

Lincoln NE 

Sioux Falls SD 

Region 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
NEB 
KCR 
DMV 
KAN 
NEB 
LOL 

Member_ID 
419710 
378102 
540580 
409196 
216080 
469552 
199196 
422555 
519571 
395182 
622869 

Make-Model 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster S 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Honda FIT 

Honda Civic SI 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 
1:52.973 
1:53.001 
1:53.289 
1:54.060 
1:54.857 
1:56.185 
2:00.130 
2:00.963 
2:01.366 
2:04.084 
2:05.606 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
6 
5 
3 
9 
5 
5 
3 
2 

Sponsor 

Dirty Bob's Garage & Dark Force Racing 

WTR Solutions 

Gang Green Racing 

My very understanding wife! 

Dare to Dream Motorsports 

Specialty Auto 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/22/2022 1:56:55 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

22-TT-57250 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Heartland MIDIV Time Trails Championship 

Group 4 - PA PB PC WA WB WC 

Sunday Timed Session 2 

Qualifying started at 13:32:53 

Heartland Park  2.5AA Grand Pr 2.500 miles 

5/22/2022 13:32 

MiDiv Time Trials hosted by KVRG
Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 21 - 22, 2022
Sanction #22-TD-57250
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